Innan

Namn Poéng
AO 119
AB 527
ASK 78
CFA 463
CB 149
DNP 208
EM 593
FDR 78
FE 302
JL 561
JLP 218
JF 270
JP 244
KL 346
KOS 464
LD 167
MLP 347
MGD 135
MN 180
NC 463
NJ 0
OB 338
PB 102
SJ 0
SP 0
TG 105
ES 496
CFU 0
VI 0
JK 192
DVP 0
UR 0
TL 0
JW 0
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Tysken

Tid Poang
118 88
156 35
132 63
151 41
113 100
142 51
118 88
138 56
150 42
151 41
120 83
181 18
157 34
132

151 41
160 30
118

198 8
135 60
150 42
166

141

126

Almhultaren
Resultat Poang
17 40
30 100
18 45
22 63
30 100
24 72
20 54
22 63
27 86
26 81
12 18
22 63
18 45
20 54
18 45
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22 63
16
12 18
14



Namn
AO
AB
ASK
CFA
CB
DNP
EM
FDR
FE
JL
JLP
JF
JP
KL
KOS
LD
MLP
MGD
MN
NC
NJ
OB
PB
SJ
SP
TG
ES
CFU
VI
JK
DVP
UR
TL
JW

Innan
Poang
119
527
78
463
149
208
593
78
302
561
218
270
244
346
464
167
347
135
180
463
0
338
102
0
0
105
496
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Styrka

Marklyft Bankpress

130

85
160

70
60

95
80
115

70
110
70

130
130
70
80
60
95

120

100

60
110

45
35

70
40
90

35
80
45

80
70
42,5
55
35
70

60

Sheet1

Poang

79

34
100
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66

14
58
19

68
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Hopp
Langd Poang
104 32
105 34
120 69
117 62
111 48
120 69
110 46
133 100

90
105 34
110 46
97 16
104 32
91 2
126
90
116
82
97 16
100
101

Sprint

tid Poéng
210 89
260 10
217 78
220 73
213 84
217 78
217 78
213 84
267

230 57
213 84
237 46
220 73
240 42
237

260 10
223

247

220 73
203

217
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